
 

 

Governance Meetings 2022/23 

DATE  TIME VENUE COMMENTS 

AUTUMN TERM 

Thursday 1st September Start of Term 

Thursday, 1st September INSET 

Friday, 2nd September INSET 

Monday, 26th September FGB – Housekeeping 4pm Teams  

Half Term  

Monday 24th October to Friday 28th October 

Tuesday, 22nd November Chalkhill Committee 4pm Teams  

Monday, 28th November 

 

FGB (incorporating L&S / 

Resources) 

4pm 

 

Teams Invite Olive Chairman 

 Pay 6.30 pm Teams  

Friday 2nd December Understanding the Governor role in Conversion 4PM TEAMS 

Tuesday 6th December  Facilitated OA Board / APC Governance discussion Provisional Date 

Friday 16th December End of Term    

SPRING TERM 

Tuesday 3rd January Start of Term    

Tuesday 3rd January INSET Whole School Teaching & Learning 

Wednesday 4th January INSET Whole School Behaviour 

Thursday, 2nd February  Chalkhill Committee 4pm Teams  

Thursday, 9th February FGB (incorporating L&S / 

Resources) 

4pm Teams  

Half Term  

Monday 13th to Friday 17th February 

Tuesday 14th March  

 

FGB (incorporating L&S / 

Resources) 

4pm Teams  

Friday 31st March End of Term    

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 17th April Start of Term    

Thursday, 18th May FGB (incorporating L&S / 

Resources) 

Budget Setting 

4pm Teams  

Half Term 

Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 

Thursday 22nd June Chalkhill Committee 4pm Teams  

Wednesday 12th July Twilight Whole School Team Building   

Thursday 13th July  FGB (incorporating L&S / 

Resources) 

4pm Teams  



 

 

Friday 21st July End of term    

 


